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FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 29/08/2021 - 29/08/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

01 Preparatory A - Club

O P J A F
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Angela

Patterson (C)
Total %

1 653 Jean Higgins  KAISER 65.263% (1) 65.263%

2 736 Melody Jacobs  CODE OF ETHICS 63.421% (2) 63.421%

3 731 Catherine Li  TP LITTLE MISS SUNSHINE 62.632% (3) 62.632%

4 715 Melanie Poole  VALENTINO DUSTY 60.000% (4) 60.000%

5 704 Chloe Grendon  LARNI 58.947% (5) 58.947%

6 737 Giaan Smith  SUGAR 58.684% (6) 58.684%

7 7688 Chloe Grendon  CHILLI WOOD SPIN 56.316% (7) 56.316%

8 705 Megan Dwan  LILLY 51.053% (8) 51.053%

Scr 623 Liv Opray  TRUE BLUE ROMEO

Scr 703 Rebecca Keenan  FONZIE

Scr 738 Jade Eriksen  LADY ADDIYAH

Scr 7697 Rebecca Burns  LADY LEXIE

Scr TBA Sasha Boon  BIJOU
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FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 29/08/2021 - 29/08/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

02 Preparatory A - Participant

O P J A F
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Angela

Patterson (C)
Total %

1 740 Jane Pollitt  WISTARI PHOENIX 70.526% (1) 70.526%

1 5533 Mia Nelson  KINGS SILVER JUBILEE 58.158% (2) 58.158%

2 7841 Danielle Osborne  SEE YOU NEXT TUESDAY 53.684% (3) 53.684%
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FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 29/08/2021 - 29/08/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

03 Preparatory E - Club

O P J A F
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Nicola

Greenaway (C)
Total %

1 653 Jean Higgins  KAISER 67.632% (1) 67.632%

2 715 Melanie Poole  VALENTINO DUSTY 66.316% (2) 66.316%

3 737 Giaan Smith  SUGAR 61.579% (3) 61.579%

4 731 Catherine Li  TP LITTLE MISS SUNSHINE 61.579% (4) 61.579%

5 705 Megan Dwan  LILLY 55.789% (5) 55.789%

6 7688 Chloe Grendon  CHILLI WOOD SPIN 55.526% (6) 55.526%

7 704 Chloe Grendon  LARNI 49.474% (7) 49.474%

Elim 736 Melody Jacobs  CODE OF ETHICS

Scr 703 Rebecca Keenan  FONZIE

Scr 738 Jade Eriksen  LADY ADDIYAH

Scr 7697 Rebecca Burns  LADY LEXIE

Scr TBA Sasha Boon  BIJOU
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Competition: Date Of Show: 29/08/2021 - 29/08/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

04 Preparatory E - Participant

O P J A F
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Nicola

Greenaway (C)
Total %

1 740 Jane Pollitt  WISTARI PHOENIX 73.684% (1) 73.684%

2 7841 Danielle Osborne  SEE YOU NEXT TUESDAY 55.526% (2) 55.526%

1 5533 Mia Nelson  KINGS SILVER JUBILEE 48.684% (3) 48.684%
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FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 29/08/2021 - 29/08/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

05 Preliminary 1A - Club

O P J A F
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Angela

Patterson (C)
Total %

1 678 Lara Deller  HPS RUBICON 67.800% (1) 67.800%

1 627 Elizabeth Roberts  ES SOMMELIER 65.200% (2) 65.200%

2 556 Naomi O’brien  GRENWOOD WHITE NOISE 62.400% (3) 62.400%

3 575 Miranda Mcgowan  GALAXY 61.800% (4) 61.800%

4 741 Caiti Rosengren  ROCKY 56.400% (5) 56.400%

5 719 Susan Schmidt  LINLEA ALL THAT’S MIGHTY (MACK) 53.800% (6) 53.800%

Scr 244 Poppy Atkins  EL FOXIE MISS

Scr 716 Saskia Schmidt  TECO BOUNTY

Scr 742 Jade Thomas  CELTIC FRESCO

Scr 7764 Julianne Reardon  CHARLOTTE RUSSE

Scr 7773 Alexandra Lantzsch  PARISIENNE
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FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 29/08/2021 - 29/08/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

06 Preliminary 1A - Participant

O P J A F
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Angela

Patterson (C)
Total %

1 2348 Meryn Scott  ABSOLUTE CHARLIE 64.400% (1) 64.400%

1 733 Leigh Tsibogiannis  CAVALLO ZENZERO 64.400% (1) 64.400%

3 732 Felisa Sawilla  DAVARA LANCELOT 63.200% (3) 63.200%

4 744 Joe Baxter  HARBAK FURSTEN EVOLUTION 61.000% (4) 61.000%

5 266 Michelle Merrigan  ILL BE FRANK 57.000% (5) 57.000%

HC 4297 Carley Land  GP JACK SPARROW 65.000% 65.000%

Retired 743 Joe Baxter  HARBAK FURSTEN ELEVATION

Scr 728 Farryn Gore  CLASSIC ROYALE
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FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 29/08/2021 - 29/08/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

07 Preliminary 1A - Competitive

O P J A F
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Karen Herald

(E)

Maria
Schwennesen

(C)
Total %

1 966 Matthew Lord  HV FURSTEN HIGHNESS 79.800% (1) 77.200% (1) 78.500%

2 2244 Sarah Woods  FIDELIA VEH 69.000% (2) 68.800% (2) 68.900%

3 2183 Isobelle Muller  BAYVIEW PARK STORYTELLER 68.000% (3) 67.000% (3) 67.500%

4 1486 Ashlyn Dyer  WINTARA CADENCE 65.600% (4) 64.600% (4) 65.100%

1 6945 Jenny Kunde  PACIFIC VIEW SAMIRA 62.000% (5) 57.400% (5) 59.700%

2 7770 Jenny Kunde  ALANDDI MADE FOR FUN 59.400% (6) 56.200% (6) 57.800%

5 1548 Debbie McManus  SIEGFRIED HPS 52.400% (7) 55.400% (7) 53.900%
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FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 29/08/2021 - 29/08/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

08 Preliminary 1C - Club

O P J A F
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Nicola

Greenaway (C)
Total %

1 678 Lara Deller  HPS RUBICON 67.143% (1) 67.143%

1 575 Miranda Mcgowan  GALAXY 61.786% (2) 61.786%

2 627 Elizabeth Roberts  ES SOMMELIER 61.071% (3) 61.071%

3 556 Naomi O’brien  GRENWOOD WHITE NOISE 60.000% (4) 60.000%

4 741 Caiti Rosengren  ROCKY 59.821% (5) 59.821%

5 719 Susan Schmidt  LINLEA ALL THAT’S MIGHTY (MACK) 55.357% (6) 55.357%

Scr 244 Poppy Atkins  EL FOXIE MISS

Scr 716 Saskia Schmidt  TECO BOUNTY

Scr 742 Jade Thomas  CELTIC FRESCO

Scr 7764 Julianne Reardon  CHARLOTTE RUSSE

Scr 7773 Alexandra Lantzsch  PARISIENNE



SEG COMPETITIVE, PARTICIPANT & CLUB DRESSAGE EVENT Printed: 18-Sep-2021 20:27 PM

FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 29/08/2021 - 29/08/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

09 Preliminary 1C - Participant

O P J A F
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Nicola

Greenaway (C)
Total %

1 732 Felisa Sawilla  DAVARA LANCELOT 65.893% (1) 65.893%

2 2348 Meryn Scott  ABSOLUTE CHARLIE 63.036% (2) 63.036%

3 733 Leigh Tsibogiannis  CAVALLO ZENZERO 60.536% (3) 60.536%

4 266 Michelle Merrigan  ILL BE FRANK 51.071% (4) 51.071%

HC 4297 Carley Land  GP JACK SPARROW 62.679% 62.679%

Scr 728 Farryn Gore  CLASSIC ROYALE
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FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 29/08/2021 - 29/08/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

10 Preliminary 1C - Competitive

O P J A F
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Simone

Saunders (C)
Felicity St John

(B)
Total %

1 966 Matthew Lord  HV FURSTEN HIGHNESS 73.571% (1) 75.179% (1) 74.375%

2 2183 Isobelle Muller  BAYVIEW PARK STORYTELLER 69.643% (4) 70.000% (2) 69.821%

3 2244 Sarah Woods  FIDELIA VEH 69.821% (3) 66.250% (3) 68.036%

4 7528 Rhianydd Davies  KINNORDY GIUNIPERO 70.000% (2) 66.071% (4) 68.036%

5 1486 Ashlyn Dyer  WINTARA CADENCE 65.893% (5) 63.571% (5) 64.732%

6 7718 Georgia Thurgate  REGAL QUICK AS A FLASH 63.036% (7) 63.571% (5) 63.304%

7 1647 Emma Chapman  MY LOTHARIO 63.393% (6) 61.607% (7) 62.500%

1 7770 Jenny Kunde  ALANDDI MADE FOR FUN 60.357% (8) 58.929% (9) 59.643%

8 1548 Debbie McManus  SIEGFRIED HPS 57.321% (9) 60.714% (8) 59.018%

2 6945 Jenny Kunde  PACIFIC VIEW SAMIRA 55.357% (10) 57.857% (10) 56.607%

Scr 7723 Morgan Lyall  MR BANKS
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FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 29/08/2021 - 29/08/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

11 Novice 2A - Club

O P J A F
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Simone

Saunders (C)
Felicity St John

(B)
Total %

1 6632 Arabella Eagles  JADORE CHANCE 64.464% (1) 68.929% (1) 66.696%

2 7727 Lara Roederer  MAKE A SPLASH 59.107% (2) 63.214% (2) 61.161%

1 3528 Natasha Gunston  MURRAY EQUINE NOW FOR NINA 55.357% (3) 56.071% (3) 55.714%

Scr 575 Miranda McGowan  GALAXY
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FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 29/08/2021 - 29/08/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

12 Novice 2A - Participant

O P J A F
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Simone

Saunders (C)
Felicity St John

(B)
Total %

1 735 Olivia Farrell  FISH 63.571% (1) 65.179% (1) 64.375%
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FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 29/08/2021 - 29/08/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

13 Novice 2A - Competitive

O P J A F
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Simone

Saunders (C)
Felicity St John

(B)
Total %

1 5424 Harvey Besley  DONTINO 66.964% (2) 73.393% (1) 70.179%

1 6788 Jade Wilkinson  SHARELLEN GLISSANDO 68.036% (1) 70.536% (2) 69.286%

2 6903 Emma Flegman  LOTUS PARK FABIO 66.964% (3) 69.464% (3) 68.214%

3 7718 Georgia Thurgate  REGAL QUICK AS A FLASH 65.179% (4) 65.893% (4) 65.536%

4 7528 Rhianydd Davies  KINNORDY GIUNIPERO 62.321% (5) 65.714% (5) 64.018%

5 3378 Linda Treur  SPR FIYERO 61.964% (6) 65.357% (6) 63.661%

1 2 7723 Morgan Lyall  MR BANKS 61.250% (7) 63.036% (7) 62.143%

6 695 Julie Bland  VAN GOGH 59.643% (11) 62.679% (8) 61.161%

3 7606 Lucy Chapman  CRANNIES HALO 60.536% (9) 61.607% (9) 61.071%

4 6754 Shae Stubbs  ROYAL ROCINANTE 60.714% (8) 61.071% (10) 60.893%

7 1647 Emma Chapman  MY LOTHARIO 59.821% (10) 58.750% (11) 59.286%

Scr 6996 Georgia Thurgate  BENCHMARK DREAM ON

Scr 7367 Zoe Saxby  ANTIPODES FLINTOFF
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FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 29/08/2021 - 29/08/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

14 Novice 2C - Club

O P J A F
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Nicola

Greenaway (C)
Angela

Patterson (M)
Total %

1 6632 Arabella Eagles  JADORE CHANCE 63.714% (1) 65.286% (1) 64.500%

1 3528 Natasha Gunston  MURRAY EQUINE NOW FOR NINA 57.857% (2) 61.143% (2) 59.500%
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Competition: Date Of Show: 29/08/2021 - 29/08/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

15 Novice 2C - Participant

O P J A F
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Nicola

Greenaway (C)
Angela

Patterson (M)
Total %

1 735 Olivia Farrell  FISH 66.000% (1) 66.714% (1) 66.357%
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Competition: Date Of Show: 29/08/2021 - 29/08/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

16 Novice 2C - Competitive

O P J A F
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Nicola

Greenaway (C)
Angela

Patterson (M)
Total %

1 6903 Emma Flegman  LOTUS PARK FABIO 73.286% (1) 68.143% (2) 70.714%

2 6810 Elizabeth Ballard  SILKBRIDGE SCHOLAR 64.857% (4) 71.857% (1) 68.357%

1 1 7723 Morgan Lyall  MR BANKS 65.286% (3) 67.857% (3) 66.571%

3 695 Julie Bland  VAN GOGH 67.714% (2) 64.857% (5) 66.286%

4 3378 Linda Treur  SPR FIYERO 64.857% (4) 67.286% (4) 66.071%

2 7606 Lucy Chapman  CRANNIES HALO 63.000% (6) 62.857% (6) 62.929%

3 6754 Shae Stubbs  ROYAL ROCINANTE 59.714% (7) 59.714% (7) 59.714%

Scr 6788 Jade Wilkinson  SHARELLEN GLISSANDO

Scr 6996 Georgia Thurgate  BENCHMARK DREAM ON

Scr 7367 Zoe Saxby  ANTIPODES FLINTOFF
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Competition: Date Of Show: 29/08/2021 - 29/08/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

17 Elementary 3A - Club

O P J A F
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Karen Herald

(E)

Maria
Schwennesen

(C)
Total %

1 7414 Sharee Verdon  WILLTONY SAPHIRE 61.528% (1) 66.111% (1) 63.819%

Scr 5225 Sarah Woods  STARLIGHT DAZZLE RAZZLE
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Competition: Date Of Show: 29/08/2021 - 29/08/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

18 Elementary 3A - Competitive

O P J A F
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Karen Herald

(E)

Maria
Schwennesen

(C)
Total %

1 6810 Elizabeth Ballard  SILKBRIDGE SCHOLAR 64.028% (1) 65.833% (1) 64.931%

2 6872 Sarah Woods  SWEET SUGAR HIT 60.972% (2) 62.222% (2) 61.597%

Scr 6084 Genevieve Frunz  SHEPHERDS HILL EDWARD
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Competition: Date Of Show: 29/08/2021 - 29/08/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

19 Elementary 3C - Club

O P J A F
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Simone

Saunders (C)
Felicity St John

(B)
Total %

1 7414 Sharee Verdon  WILLTONY SAPHIRE 59.146% (1) 61.341% (1) 60.244%

Scr 5225 Sarah Woods  STARLIGHT DAZZLE RAZZLE
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Competition: Date Of Show: 29/08/2021 - 29/08/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

20 Elementary 3C - Competitive

O P J A F
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Simone

Saunders (C)
Felicity St John

(B)
Total %

1 6872 Sarah Woods  SWEET SUGAR HIT 55.000% (1) 58.171% (1) 56.585%

Scr 6084 Genevieve Frunz  SHEPHERDS HILL EDWARD
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Competition: Date Of Show: 29/08/2021 - 29/08/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

22 Medium 4A - Competitive

O P J A F Ent # Rider Horse
Simone

Saunders (C)
Felicity St John

(B)
Total %

1 63 Ricky Macmillan  DEHERE TLF 72.083% (1) 69.722% (1) 70.903%

1 P2279 Isobelle Muller  DYNOMITE 59.028% (2) 62.778% (2) 60.903%

2 6087 John Lord  SWEET ROSE 55.556% (3) 58.611% (3) 57.083%

Scr 4245 Lancia Puddle  VOODOO

Scr 6174 Lilian Lockhart  DON ROCCO
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FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 29/08/2021 - 29/08/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

24 Medium 4C - Competitive

O P J A F Ent # Rider Horse
Karen Herald

(E)

Maria
Schwennesen

(C)
Total %

1 63 Ricky Macmillan  DEHERE TLF 70.000% (1) 68.974% (1) 69.487%

2 5841 Harvey Besley  REMI LORD DARCY 66.538% (2) 68.718% (2) 67.628%

3 2695 Amanda Loneragan  AVEDEN DEXTER 65.128% (3) 65.641% (3) 65.385%

1 P2279 Isobelle Muller  DYNOMITE 61.282% (5) 64.744% (4) 63.013%

4 6087 John Lord  SWEET ROSE 62.308% (4) 63.590% (5) 62.949%

W/drwn 4245 Lancia Puddle  VOODOO

Scr 6174 Lilian Lockhart  DON ROCCO
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FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 29/08/2021 - 29/08/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

26 Advanced 5A - Competitive

O P J A F
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Karen Herald

(E)

Maria
Schwennesen

(C)
Total %

1 6763 Amanda Finnimore  BELLARA BELVEDERE 68.158% (1) 69.079% (3) 68.618%

2 6790 Alexis Hellyer  JAMES 008 65.789% (2) 70.526% (1) 68.158%

1 6993 Bronte Rigney  JAYBEE ANGELINA 64.474% (4) 69.342% (2) 66.908%

3 5521 Lindal Binch  FIRST DANCE 65.132% (3) 66.184% (4) 65.658%

4 6529 Elizabeth Ballard  SAN CHURO 62.237% (5) 61.447% (5) 61.842%

5 1157 Samantha Dossett  ROXLEIGH FANDANGO 62.237% (5) 59.474% (6) 60.855%
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FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 29/08/2021 - 29/08/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

28 Advanced 5C - Competitive

O P J A F
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Karen Herald

(E)

Maria
Schwennesen

(C)
Total %

1 6790 Alexis Hellyer  JAMES 008 66.282% (2) 73.846% (1) 70.064%

1 6993 Bronte Rigney  JAYBEE ANGELINA 67.564% (1) 69.744% (2) 68.654%

2 6529 Elizabeth Ballard  SAN CHURO 64.872% (3) 68.077% (3) 66.474%

3 1157 Samantha Dossett  ROXLEIGH FANDANGO 63.974% (4) 60.641% (5) 62.308%

4 5521 Lindal Binch  FIRST DANCE 60.000% (5) 60.897% (4) 60.449%
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FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 29/08/2021 - 29/08/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

29 Prix St Georges

O P J A F
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Karen Herald

(E)

Maria
Schwennesen

(C)
Total %

1 18 Ricky Macmillan  DIAMOND DREAMER TLF 67.500% (1) 70.441% (1) 68.971%

2 6763 Amanda Finnimore  BELLARA BELVEDERE 64.118% (2) 65.735% (2) 64.926%

Scr 5470 Justine Dean  SHARELLEN GADABOUT

Scr 5971 Georgie Cham  LAQUESTAR
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FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 29/08/2021 - 29/08/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

30 Intermediate I

O P J A F
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Karen Herald

(E)

Maria
Schwennesen

(C)
Total %

1 18 Ricky Macmillan  DIAMOND DREAMER TLF 66.176% (1) 70.441% (1) 68.309%

Scr 5470 Justine Dean  SHARELLEN GADABOUT
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FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 29/08/2021 - 29/08/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

31 Intermediate B

O P J A F
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Karen Herald

(E)

Maria
Schwennesen

(C)
Total %

1 5971 Georgie Cham  LAQUESTAR 57.162% (1) 61.081% (1) 59.122%
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FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 29/08/2021 - 29/08/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

32 Intermediate II

O P J A F
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Karen Herald

(E)

Maria
Schwennesen

(C)
Total %

1 5470 Justine Dean  SHARELLEN GADABOUT 63.088% (1) 68.676% (1) 65.882%



SEG COMPETITIVE, PARTICIPANT & CLUB DRESSAGE EVENT Printed: 18-Sep-2021 20:35 PM

INTERIM RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 29/08/2021 - 29/08/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

33 Grand Prix

O P J A F
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Karen Herald

(E)

Maria
Schwennesen

(C)
Total %

1 5470 Justine Dean  SHARELLEN GADABOUT 62.500% (1) 66.957% (1) 64.728%


